Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description: Price:
D2400
BeadBlaster™ 24 Microtube Homogenizer*
with 24 x 2.0ml tube holder $6495
D2400-R5 Optional tube holder, 12 x 5ml $345.00
Prefilled Tube
Kits:
Include 2.0ml non-skirted screw cap tubes
with caps, sealing rings and beads as specified below:
D1031-01                   Standard glass beads, Ø 0.1mm, 50pk. $104.50
D1031-05            Standard glass beads, Ø 0.5mm, 50pk. $104.50
D1031-10                  Standard glass beads, Ø 1.0mm, 50pk. $104.50
D1032-01 Triple-Pure, high impact zirconium beads, Ø 0.1mm, 50pk. $146.00
D1032-05 Triple-Pure, high impact zirconium beads, Ø 0.5mm, 50pk. $146.00
D1032-10 Triple-Pure, high impact zirconium beads, Ø 1.0mm, 50pk. $146.00
D1032-15 Triple-Pure, high impact zirconium beads, Ø 1.5mm, 50pk. $146.00
D1032-30 Triple-Pure, high impact zirconium beads, Ø 3.0mm, 50pk. $146.00
D1032-SK Starter Kit, 10 ea. of  Ø  0.1, 0.5, 1.0, 1.5 & 3.0 Triple-Pure, high
impact  zirconium $146.00
D1032-60 One ceria zirconium oxide satellite, Ø 6.0mm, 50pk. $146.00
D1033-28 Stainless steel beads, Ø  2.8mm, 50pk. $146.00
D1033-30G Garnet shards with 1 zirconium bead  Ø 6.0mm, 50pk. $146.00
D1034-MX Mixed format, 0.1mm silica, 1.4mm zirconium, 4mm silica, 50pk $146.00
D1031-T20 Empty tubes (2.0ml) pack of 1000 $154.00
D1031-RF Reinforced empty tubes (2.0ml) pack of 500 $189.00
D1034-28 5ml tubes (snap cap) with stainless beads, Ø  2.8mm, 50pk $195.00
Scan the QR code to
watch the BeadBlaster™ 24 in action!
Additional bead types are also available (in both bulk and prefilled kits).
Please contact Benchmark for a complete listing.